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British India—continued.
A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to

1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and(iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India—continued.
Total Coi isignments if each Cli ,ss, 1909.Value or Imports consigned

Articles fkom British India. Proportion
to Total
Imports
into the
United

Kingdom
consigned

from
British
India.

SPECIFIED IN Pro-
Class,

the Trade

1905. 1906. 1907. 1908.

From From portion
British all from

Returns.
India. British1909. Countries.

India.

(iii) Manufactured .rticles—.wntimied.

£ £ £ £ £ £ PerCent. Per Cent.Leather
and

Manu-
factures
thereof

(ex-
eluding
Boots
and

Shoes).

Leather:—

Undressed 2,239,000 2,699,000 2,585,000 2,309,000 2,267,000 I 2,267,000 6-40Dressed - 1,000 3,000 t 3,000 t 11,617,000 19-51

Books, printed -Cordage, Cables,
Ropes, and
Twine, of
Hemp, Coir, or
like material.

Curios
Mats and Mat-

ting.
Oilseed Cake :—

Cotton Seed
Cake.

Linseed Cake -Other sorts
Paraffin Wax -Plaiting of Straw

and other
materials.

Stones, Slabs,
and Marble.

2,000
£254,000

7,000
8,000

11,000

9,000
14,000

1,000 2,000
23,000

7,000
12,000

2,000
17,000

13,000
12,000

2,000
9,000

5,000
10,000

22,762,000 0-98Miscel-
laneous. 16,000 12,000 20,000 10,000

346,000 1-52

68,000
60,000
64,000
7,000

89,000
99,000
34,000
5,000

115,000
69,000
27,000
6,000

132,000
125,000
28,000
6,000

120,000
120,000
61,000
4,000

Not statei 11,000 5,000

Note.-
lanufactui
iritish Posi

-The Imports inti
red Articles, other
sessions " in the dei

> the United Kingdom of J

:han those specified in the abo
mailed Tables in the original Tra

% Coir Yarn included wii

Articles of Food. ]
ve Statement, are, if
ide Returns.

Drink, and
any. includi

Tobacco, I
d with thoi

iaw Mate
se shown f

;rials, and
"or " Other

tLeas than 500?. th " Cordage, Cables, Ropes, and Pwine " in 11905 and 1906.
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