BRITISH INDIA—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India—continued.

CLASS.	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	VALUE OF IMPORTS CONSIGNED FROM BRITISH INDIA.					Total Consignments of each Class, 1909. Proportion			
							From	From	Pro-	to Total Imports into the
		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	British India.	all Countries.	from British India.	United Kingdom consigned from British India.
			(ii) M anuf	actured A	Articles	continued.	• •		
Leather		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	Per Cent.	Per Cent.
and Manu-	Leather:		a)				,			
factures thereof	Undressed -	2,239,000	2,699,000	2.585.000	2,309,000	2,267,000	ì			, ,
(ex- cluding Boots and	Dressed	1,000	3,000	†	3,000	†	2,267,000	11,617,000	19.51	6 40
Shoes).	Books, printed - Cordage, Cables, Ropes, and Twine, of Hemp, Coir, or	2,000 ‡254,000	1,000 ‡221,000	2,000 23,000	2,000 17,000	2,000 9,000				
	like material. Curios Mats and Mat-	7,000 8,000	9,000	7,000 12,000	13,000 12,000	5,000 10,000				
Miscel- laneous.	Oilseed Cake :— Cotton Seed Cake.	11,000	16,000	12,000	20,000	10,000	346,000	22,762,000	1.52	0.98
	Linseed Cake - Other sorts - Paraffin Wax - Plaiting of Straw and other	68,000 60,000 64,000 7,000	89,000 99,000 34,000 5,000	115,000 69,000 27,000 6,000	132,000 125,000 23,000 6,000	120,000 120,000 61,000 4,000				
	materials. Stones, Slabs, and Marble.		Not stated	l L 	11,000	5,000		<u> </u>		

Note.—The Imports into the United Kingdom of Articles of Food. Drink, and Tebacco, Raw Materials, and Manufactured Articles, other than those specified in the above Statement, are, if any, included with those shown for "Other British Possessions" in the detailed Tables in the original Trade Returns.

[†] Less than 500%.

[‡] Coir Yarn included with "Cordage, Cables, Ropes, and Twine" in 1905 and 1906.